
ONCE A TRUCKER, ALWAYS A TRUCKER

EMPLOYEES

SOMETIMES A TRUCK
IS ALL YOU NEED

TRUCKSDRIVING 
TOWARDS 
THE FUTURE

2016
2017
2018

15
25
113

DRIVING AROUND THE WORLD

KM

2016
2017
2018

24
42
220

2016
2017
2018

1 371 803
3 382 757
10 319 085

TRANSPORTING WHAT MATTERS

SHIPMENTS

2016
2017
2018

1967
5348
15 025


